Mortgage Loan Unpaid Balance (UPB):

MBS UPB:

Number of Loans:
Deling 30 Days (%):
Delinq 60 Days (%):
Deling 90 Days (%):
Deling 120 Days (%):

Bankruptcy (%):
Foreclosures (%):
REO (%):

Cum. Loss (%):

1 Month SIFMA:

Combined Original LTV:

US Treasury NIBP Summary

End Of Month Report - January 2015
Agency Selected: N4

NEW MEXICO MORTGAGE FINANCE AUTHORITY

30 Yr Fixed (Level Amortizing) %:

% 2nd Lien:

Vintage Year

2010 Vintage %
2011 Vintage %
2012 Vintage %
2013 Vintage %

Grand Total:

FHA/VA %:
RD %:

MGIC %:

PMI %:
OTHER MI %:
No Ml %:

Grand Total:

Vintage %
18.71
45.41
35.82

0.06

Percentage

96.55
0.12
0.06
0.00
0.37
2.90

$181,396,056.23
$181,991,437.82

1,623
6.90
1.73
0.86
0.25
0.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
Open
104.25
100.00
0.00
Number of Total Original
Mortgage Principal
Loans Balance
300 $36,147,434.43
734 $87,705,806.93
588 $69,183,999.26
1 $110,580.00
1,623 $193,147,820.62
Number of Total Original
Mortgage Principal
Loans Balance
1,567 $186,337,852.15
2 $144,689.49
1 $94,801.12
0 $0.00
6 $734,045.65
47 $5,836,432.21
1,623 $193,147,820.62

Servicer: US Bank Home Mortgage
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